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RESULTADO PRELIMINAR: NM Agente Sócio Orientador - Boa Vista 

 

RG Candidato 
Língua 

Portuguesa 
Atualidades 

Gerais 
Legislação 

Geral 
Noções D. 

Administrativo 
Noções D. 

Constitucional 

Estat. 
da 

Criança 
e do 

Adol. - 
ECA 

Noções 
de 

Direito 
Penal 

Noções de 
Direito 

Processual 
Penal 

Nota 
Total 

352122-2 ABDIEL AUGUSTO PRILL LIMA 5.00 5.00 4.00 8.00 8.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 48.00 

144581491370 ABIGAIL EMANUELLY REIS FERREIRA 5.00 7.00 6.00 10.00 4.00 6.00 2.00 6.00 46.00 

3631109 ABIMAEL ANDRADE COSTA 1.00 5.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 6.00 36.00 

193866 ABIMAEL DE SOUSA MAIA 4.00 5.00 8.00 10.00 12.00 6.00 8.00 8.00 61.00 

228332 ABRAAO MORAIS DE FREITAS 1.00 3.00 4.00 14.00 6.00 2.00 6.00 4.00 40.00 

246342 ABRÃO DOS SANTOS ARAUJO 3.00 7.00 6.00 8.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 60.00 

1473216 ACSA KÉLRIA SILVA RODRIGUES 1.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 8.00 8.00 41.00 

225741 ADACI BRITES DE SOUSA 5.00 8.00 10.00 14.00 12.00 14.00 12.00 14.00 89.00 

241896 ADAILSA RODRIGUES DE JESUS 2.00 5.00 6.00 4.00 6.00 6.00 4.00 0.00 33.00 

92894 ADAILSON FERREIRA BARBOSA 4.00 2.00 2.00 6.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 22.00 

263521 ADAILTON DOS SANTOS MOTA 4.00 5.00 4.00 10.00 4.00 0.00 8.00 6.00 41.00 

244881 ADAILTON EVARISTO PADILHA 5.00 3.00 4.00 8.00 6.00 4.00 8.00 4.00 42.00 

449717-1 ADAILTON PAULINO DA SILVA 2.00 4.00 4.00 8.00 8.00 6.00 8.00 2.00 42.00 

3614476 ADAÍAS NASCIMENTO DA SILVA 3.00 5.00 4.00 6.00 8.00 2.00 6.00 6.00 40.00 

258052 ADALBERTO DIAS DE SOUSA 2.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 30.00 

3233642 ADALBERTO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR 5.00 6.00 5.00 10.00 14.00 2.00 8.00 6.00 56.00 

4218760 ADALBERTO SOUZA LINS GONÇALVES 8.00 5.00 9.00 10.00 14.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 76.00 

3294757 ADAMO LOPES FIGUEREDO 5.00 7.00 7.00 10.00 12.00 6.00 10.00 4.00 61.00 

2444492 ADAO ANDRADE DE SOUSA 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 18.00 

153125 ADAO DA SILVA GONÇALVES 4.00 5.00 4.00 6.00 8.00 4.00 6.00 0.00 37.00 

3081052 ADÁLIO GRACIANO DA SILVA FILHO 6.00 7.00 3.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 40.00 

408615-5 ADÃO SOUSA DE ALBUQUERQUE 3.00 4.00 10.00 10.00 12.00 12.00 8.00 10.00 69.00 
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150760 ADEILSON MARQUES DA SILVA 2.00 8.00 5.00 4.00 6.00 6.00 8.00 6.00 45.00 

189509 ADELAIDE CRISTINA GOMES DE AZEVEDO 3.00 4.00 5.00 8.00 10.00 4.00 8.00 4.00 46.00 

218960 ADELSON LIMA COSTA 1.00 5.00 1.00 4.00 6.00 2.00 6.00 4.00 29.00 

64554 ADEMAR DE OLIVEIRA LIRA 3.00 6.00 5.00 10.00 8.00 2.00 6.00 8.00 48.00 

241514 ADEMAR DINIZ DA SILVA JUNIOR 4.00 8.00 8.00 12.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 12.00 72.00 

3414825 ADEMAR MADEIRA DE SOUSA FILHO 5.00 7.00 7.00 12.00 12.00 8.00 12.00 10.00 73.00 

409746 ADEMIR ANDRE PEREIRA 3.00 3.00 3.00 10.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 29.00 

233730 ADEMIR SOARES DE OLIVEIRA 4.00 4.00 2.00 8.00 4.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 26.00 

150561 ADÉLIA CRISTINA BONFIM DE MORAES 5.00 5.00 5.00 8.00 6.00 8.00 8.00 2.00 47.00 

352764-6 ADÉLIO GOMES DA SILVA 4.00 6.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 6.00 8.00 56.00 

3341739 ADILA FABIOLA DA SILVA 3.00 3.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 2.00 6.00 4.00 36.00 

30192664-8 ADILA JANY BEZERRA SOARES 7.00 7.00 2.00 6.00 10.00 2.00 6.00 4.00 44.00 

181976 ADILSON BEZERRA DA SILVA JUNIOR 3.00 6.00 6.00 14.00 12.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 67.00 

18780113 ADLA JANE LOPES DE VASCONCELOS 6.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 10.00 6.00 8.00 4.00 46.00 

187508 ADLANY ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA 5.00 6.00 7.00 10.00 14.00 4.00 10.00 10.00 66.00 

433009-9 ADNA KETHELEN SILVA VIANA 3.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 8.00 2.00 31.00 

4246667 ADNA RAQUEL CARDOSO MACEDO 5.00 5.00 5.00 6.00 10.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 39.00 

3218724 ADRIA NAYHARA DE SOUZA ALCANTARA 3.00 3.00 3.00 6.00 12.00 4.00 4.00 8.00 43.00 

247567 ADRIANA BECKMAN DE ALMEIDA 3.00 5.00 5.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 10.00 4.00 41.00 

4225511 ADRIANA DE ARAUJO FARIAS 3.00 3.00 5.00 10.00 4.00 2.00 6.00 2.00 35.00 

272990 ADRIANA DOS SANTOS PONTES 7.00 3.00 4.00 6.00 2.00 2.00 6.00 6.00 36.00 

229880 ADRIANA FIGUEIRA VELASCO 6.00 5.00 5.00 8.00 8.00 4.00 8.00 2.00 46.00 

3367541 ADRIANA GOMES DA SILVA 5.00 7.00 3.00 10.00 6.00 6.00 2.00 2.00 41.00 

262847 ADRIANA GOMES DOS SANTOS 4.00 4.00 7.00 10.00 8.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 39.00 

202017 ADRIANA KELLY SOARES E SOUZA QUEIROZ 5.00 5.00 6.00 10.00 6.00 2.00 6.00 4.00 44.00 

354299-8 ADRIANA LANDIM VIEIRA 5.00 7.00 8.00 14.00 14.00 6.00 12.00 14.00 80.00 

1273683 ADRIANA LUCIA DO NASCIMENTO DE ALMEIDA 2.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 2.00 32.00 

3317056 ADRIANA MARQUES FARRAPO 5.00 4.00 5.00 10.00 10.00 4.00 10.00 8.00 56.00 

192520 ADRIANA MOREIRA SOUSA 5.00 5.00 6.00 14.00 14.00 8.00 14.00 10.00 76.00 

3809552 ADRIANA NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA 5.00 4.00 7.00 6.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 58.00 

3275051 ADRIANA NOGUEIRA DA SILVA 7.00 6.00 5.00 6.00 10.00 8.00 8.00 4.00 54.00 

3521303 ADRIANA OLIVEIRA FIGUEIREDO 3.00 3.00 2.00 8.00 6.00 2.00 8.00 10.00 42.00 

16481577 ADRIANA PEREIRA MORAES 4.00 2.00 4.00 10.00 14.00 4.00 6.00 6.00 50.00 

3577791 ADRIANA SILVA DE AQUINO 4.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 28.00 

3481883 ADRIANA SOARES FILINTO 4.00 8.00 5.00 10.00 6.00 4.00 10.00 10.00 57.00 
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214542 ADRIANE GOMES SARMENTO 4.00 1.00 5.00 6.00 8.00 6.00 4.00 6.00 40.00 

239515 ADRIANE LIMA MONAI MONTESSI 6.00 5.00 5.00 8.00 8.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 46.00 

319267-9 ADRIANO ALMEIDA SOARES 5.00 5.00 5.00 12.00 8.00 4.00 6.00 6.00 51.00 

270156 ADRIANO AZEVEDO DA SILVA 4.00 4.00 6.00 12.00 14.00 6.00 10.00 2.00 58.00 

204883 ADRIANO BRIGLIA BACELAR 2.00 4.00 6.00 6.00 12.00 8.00 10.00 8.00 56.00 

3675670 ADRIANO DE SOUZA BOTELHO 5.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 6.00 0.00 4.00 6.00 31.00 

306260-0 ADRIANO FALCAO DE OLIVEIRA 6.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 6.00 0.00 6.00 8.00 37.00 

12823597 ADRIANO FEITOSA LEAL 4.00 3.00 4.00 6.00 8.00 4.00 8.00 2.00 39.00 

270316 ADRIANO HENRIQUE DA SILVA 7.00 6.00 5.00 6.00 4.00 8.00 4.00 2.00 42.00 

4012712 ADRIANO JORGE DOS SANTOS ROCHA 5.00 4.00 2.00 10.00 4.00 0.00 2.00 4.00 31.00 

259061 ADRIANO PAIVA DE MESQUITA 5.00 7.00 7.00 12.00 14.00 8.00 10.00 8.00 71.00 

265261 ADRIANO SILVA FILHO 3.00 5.00 4.00 6.00 6.00 0.00 4.00 6.00 34.00 

256277 ADRIANO SOUZA SILVA 4.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 8.00 0.00 4.00 8.00 38.00 

3825736 ADRIEL ARAUJO MOTA 3.00 6.00 2.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 35.00 

253698 ADRIEL DA SILVA SOARES 6.00 6.00 4.00 8.00 12.00 8.00 12.00 8.00 64.00 

3398323 ADRIELE GOMES DE ABREU 4.00 5.00 5.00 8.00 10.00 4.00 12.00 4.00 52.00 

347366-0 ADRIELLE FERREIRA DE CABRAL 3.00 7.00 2.00 10.00 6.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 38.00 

3518272 ADRIELLY ALVES MENDES 3.00 5.00 5.00 8.00 6.00 0.00 2.00 4.00 33.00 

257-560 ADRIELSON DA SILVA ALENCAR 6.00 5.00 2.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 6.00 51.00 

199122 
ADRYA MAYARA VIEIRA GONÇALVES DA 
COSTA 

3.00 5.00 4.00 8.00 12.00 4.00 10.00 6.00 52.00 

4061101 ADRYNA DAYANA PEIXOTO BACCHUS 3.00 4.00 6.00 8.00 10.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 43.00 

3578003 ADYSON LUCAS SILVA DE MELO 4.00 6.00 4.00 8.00 6.00 8.00 4.00 10.00 50.00 

4524110 AGENOR VITOR COSTA BRITO 5.00 3.00 3.00 8.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 2.00 47.00 

3436306 AGEU DA SILVA GOMES 5.00 4.00 5.00 8.00 8.00 6.00 6.00 4.00 46.00 

4230183 AGILSON LIMA DE SOUZA 4.00 5.00 7.00 6.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 6.00 54.00 

4038061 AGLAILSON MORAES SILVA 6.00 4.00 4.00 10.00 10.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 42.00 

3975967 AGNALDO MOREIRA DOS SANTOS JUNIOR 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 10.00 4.00 8.00 6.00 47.00 

224215 AIANY GONÇALVES DA COSTA 5.00 5.00 4.00 6.00 10.00 4.00 10.00 6.00 50.00 

136895 AILTON REIS BARROS PAURÁ 4.00 3.00 5.00 10.00 12.00 8.00 4.00 8.00 54.00 

3331741 AINA DA SILVA NASCIMENTO COSTA 6.00 6.00 4.00 10.00 8.00 6.00 8.00 4.00 52.00 

270786 AIRTON DA SILVA MORAIS 3.00 6.00 5.00 2.00 6.00 2.00 8.00 4.00 36.00 

3371840 AKYAMA DE SOUZA VIEIRA 6.00 5.00 6.00 12.00 8.00 6.00 8.00 8.00 59.00 

203005 ALAILSON GOMES DA SILVA 1.00 5.00 1.00 6.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 29.00 

3463206 ALAISA DO ROSARIO BORGES 4.00 6.00 6.00 8.00 10.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 50.00 
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123328 ALAM CARDETTE SIQUEIRA FERREIRA 0.00 4.00 4.00 8.00 6.00 0.00 6.00 2.00 30.00 

4150643 ALAN BARROS SANTOS 4.00 7.00 6.00 8.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 39.00 

4638026 ALAN DA SILVEIRA ROCHA 5.00 7.00 6.00 8.00 14.00 4.00 10.00 4.00 58.00 

374403-5 ALAN DE JESUS SILVA 1.00 5.00 4.00 6.00 14.00 6.00 12.00 8.00 56.00 

133773620009 ALAN DE OLIVEIRA BARBOZA 3.00 6.00 4.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 8.00 57.00 

168405 ALAN DIEGO PINHEIRO DE ARAUJO 3.00 6.00 3.00 8.00 8.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 42.00 

3614123 ALAN ELIAS RAMOS 5.00 3.00 3.00 8.00 6.00 2.00 6.00 2.00 35.00 

159.875 ALAN GUILMAYRON CAMPOS PINHEIRO 5.00 2.00 3.00 6.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 30.00 

3422801 ALAN HAVINÉ DE LIMA JORDÃO 3.00 5.00 3.00 6.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 31.00 

272251 ALAN NUNES DA SILVA 4.00 3.00 6.00 10.00 12.00 6.00 10.00 6.00 57.00 

3034887 ALAN THALLYSON VIEIRA SAMPAIO 3.00 5.00 1.00 6.00 6.00 0.00 4.00 2.00 27.00 

3445429 
ALANA RAFAELA DOS SANTOS DE 
FIGUEIREDO 

2.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 10.00 6.00 6.00 4.00 40.00 

393626-0 ALANE BRENDA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 1.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 0.00 23.00 

15650480 ALBANESA PORTILHO FEITOSA 5.00 7.00 5.00 10.00 6.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 47.00 

264568 ALBERT SOBRAL CESAR 4.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 38.00 

85794 ALBERTO ELIONAI RODRIGUES LEITAO 6.00 2.00 8.00 12.00 10.00 10.00 14.00 12.00 74.00 

240555 ALBERTO FERNANDES DOS SANTOS JUNIOR 5.00 5.00 8.00 14.00 14.00 10.00 12.00 10.00 78.00 

270489 ALCIDES AUGUSTO SILVA FILHO 4.00 5.00 6.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 8.00 4.00 55.00 

240985 ALCINA LOPES DA SILVA SOUSA 4.00 3.00 5.00 8.00 10.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 44.00 

3329836 ALCINEI TEIXEIRA BARROS 3.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 12.00 6.00 6.00 2.00 50.00 

247601 ALCINEIA SOUSA PONTE 0.00 2.00 3.00 6.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 2.00 27.00 

243123 ALCIONE BRAGA PENHA 3.00 5.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 6.00 8.00 2.00 38.00 

3765547 ALCIONE LISBOA SANTOS 2.00 3.00 2.00 8.00 6.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 31.00 

3326241 ALCYNEIDE MARINHO DE ARAUJO 3.00 2.00 3.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 54.00 

4045386 ALCYONE COSTA MATOS 8.00 7.00 3.00 12.00 8.00 4.00 6.00 6.00 54.00 

3768317 ALDAIR JOSE ALVES RODRIGUES JUNIOR 2.00 4.00 8.00 14.00 12.00 6.00 14.00 8.00 68.00 

217901 ALDARLINE FERNANDES DA SILVA 3.00 6.00 6.00 10.00 12.00 12.00 8.00 10.00 67.00 

138866 ALDECIMARIO DE OLIVEIRA BARROS 5.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 2.00 47.00 

5896779 ALDEILSON NOBRE DA SILVA 3.00 1.00 1.00 8.00 4.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 25.00 

155623 ALDEIRES APARECIDA DOS SANTOS 1.00 2.00 1.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 20.00 

0450979120120 ALDEJAN PEREIRA DA SILVA 6.00 4.00 8.00 14.00 14.00 10.00 14.00 10.00 80.00 

171434 ALDENICE GOMES D COSTA 2.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 6.00 6.00 4.00 0.00 28.00 

20531249 ALDENIZA MIRANDA SANTOS 4.00 6.00 4.00 6.00 6.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 36.00 

3807444 ALDENIZE AMARO BORBUREMA 1.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 6.00 4.00 2.00 30.00 
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7410519 ALDENORA DA SILVA RODRIGUES 5.00 3.00 6.00 2.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 34.00 

259487 ALDO FERNANDO DOS SANTOS LEMOS 5.00 2.00 6.00 4.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 6.00 49.00 

3059570 ALDO FRANCISCO REIS DOS SANTOS 6.00 6.00 3.00 8.00 8.00 4.00 6.00 6.00 47.00 

215429 ALEFF CLÁUDIO PAULINO ANDRADE 3.00 6.00 5.00 4.00 8.00 0.00 6.00 2.00 34.00 

3938573 ALEFF GADELHA DE FREITAS 2.00 6.00 4.00 2.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 34.00 

7174447 ALESSANDRA 4.00 4.00 2.00 10.00 8.00 6.00 6.00 4.00 44.00 

2005010178009 ALESSANDRA ALVES FERREIRA 5.00 4.00 3.00 8.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 6.00 38.00 

387695 ALESSANDRA DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 4.00 6.00 6.00 10.00 4.00 8.00 8.00 6.00 52.00 

373576-1 ALESSANDRA IVANA DA SILVA BARROS 2.00 4.00 7.00 8.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 41.00 

3557480 ALESSANDRA MOREIRA DO NASCIMENTO 1.00 3.00 5.00 6.00 6.00 12.00 4.00 2.00 39.00 

212760 ALESSANDRA OLIVEIRA 3.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 6.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 31.00 

215591 ALESSANDRA ROCHA DUARTE 3.00 4.00 7.00 14.00 8.00 6.00 10.00 6.00 58.00 

4655311 ALESSANDRA RODRIGUES CATÃO SANTAN A 2.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 30.00 

4064194 ALESSANDRA SILVA ARAÚJO 3.00 5.00 4.00 6.00 6.00 2.00 6.00 2.00 34.00 

128379 ALESSANDRO BONFIM DE SOUZA 5.00 6.00 8.00 10.00 12.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 69.00 

270551 ALESSANDRO DE ARAUJO BARBOSA 4.00 6.00 5.00 10.00 12.00 10.00 8.00 8.00 63.00 

4292489 ALESSANDRO DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA 6.00 5.00 5.00 8.00 14.00 6.00 10.00 2.00 56.00 

29038782 ALESSANDRO PEREIRA SANTOS 2.00 5.00 3.00 6.00 4.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 32.00 

3190439 
ALESSANDRO SANCHES PINGARILHO DOS 
SANTOS 

1.00 6.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 47.00 

237790 ALEX ADRIANO DA SILVA ARAÚJO 4.00 6.00 5.00 6.00 14.00 6.00 10.00 4.00 55.00 

217.803 ALEX ANDRADE DE LIMA 6.00 5.00 5.00 8.00 10.00 4.00 2.00 8.00 48.00 

25891626 ALEX ARAÚJO DA SILVA 4.00 4.00 4.00 10.00 12.00 6.00 14.00 12.00 66.00 

2452459 ALEX CARTAXO LIMA 5.00 6.00 9.00 10.00 14.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 68.00 

4093100 ALEX GOMES CAMPOS 3.00 5.00 5.00 10.00 6.00 0.00 4.00 2.00 35.00 

3335593 ALEX HENRIQUE RUFINO LEÃO 5.00 8.00 8.00 14.00 12.00 6.00 12.00 8.00 73.00 

497536-7 ALEX MORAES DE ARAUJO 4.00 7.00 4.00 6.00 12.00 10.00 10.00 4.00 57.00 

272265 ALEX NUNES DA SILVA 5.00 5.00 6.00 10.00 12.00 8.00 10.00 12.00 68.00 

31406955 ALEX PERES DE NEGREIRO 2.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 12.00 2.00 4.00 6.00 38.00 

0550549510 ALEX PORTO ALVES 3.00 9.00 5.00 6.00 14.00 6.00 6.00 8.00 57.00 

196298 ALEX SILVA DOS SANTOS 4.00 9.00 8.00 12.00 14.00 8.00 12.00 8.00 75.00 

239932 ALEX SOUZA DE SANTANA 2.00 6.00 5.00 4.00 12.00 2.00 10.00 2.00 43.00 

205897 ALEXANDRA BRONSTRUP 5.00 5.00 6.00 10.00 8.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 42.00 

3899438 ALEXANDRE ALVES SILVA 5.00 5.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 4.00 6.00 8.00 46.00 

244920 ALEXANDRE FARIAS DOS SANTOS 4.00 3.00 5.00 8.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 32.00 
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271593 ALEXANDRE GOMES DA SILVA NETO 4.00 5.00 7.00 8.00 12.00 4.00 6.00 6.00 52.00 

330874-0 ALEXANDRE LOUVERA TRAJANO 4.00 4.00 2.00 8.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 36.00 

484437-8 ALEXANDRE MACHADO DE ARAUJO 4.00 3.00 7.00 12.00 10.00 2.00 10.00 6.00 54.00 

4112148 ALEXANDRE NUNES DOS SANTOS 2.00 2.00 5.00 6.00 12.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 41.00 

235217920021 ALEXANDRE OLIVEIRA SOUZA 2.00 5.00 2.00 8.00 10.00 4.00 8.00 6.00 45.00 

357138-6 
ALEXANDRE ROBERTO ANDRADE 
CAVALCANTE 

4.00 6.00 6.00 12.00 12.00 8.00 6.00 6.00 60.00 

3839672 ALEXANDRE THIAGO DE PAULA SARRAF 6.00 5.00 6.00 8.00 14.00 8.00 8.00 4.00 59.00 

270643 ALEXANDRE UZOCHUKWU AZALAGHA 3.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 8.00 0.00 8.00 4.00 35.00 

4188691 ALEXANDREPINTO DE SOUZA FILHO 6.00 3.00 9.00 12.00 14.00 8.00 14.00 6.00 72.00 

350499-9 ALEXANDRINA SOUZA CARVALHO 5.00 3.00 4.00 8.00 12.00 8.00 10.00 4.00 54.00 

264813 ALEXANDRO PEREIRA VERAS 2.00 3.00 5.00 10.00 12.00 6.00 8.00 6.00 52.00 

272180 ALEXANDRO VIANA DA SILVA 3.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 0.00 2.00 4.00 23.00 

3833470 ALEXIA JESSICA LIMA DA SILVA 5.00 5.00 6.00 12.00 12.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 66.00 

376793-0 
ALEXSANDER WILLIAMS DOS SANTOS 
TEIXEIRA 

3.00 5.00 2.00 10.00 6.00 2.00 8.00 8.00 44.00 

369733-9 ALEXSANDRA DA SILVA SANTOS 0.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 10.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 24.00 

119584 ALEXSANDRA PAES PEREIRA 2.00 7.00 4.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 37.00 

93122 ALEXSANDRO SOUZA BEZERRA 3.00 5.00 5.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 10.00 12.00 59.00 

25616633 ALEXSON NASCIMENTO PINTO 4.00 2.00 5.00 6.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 35.00 

05661366 ALFREDO MONTEIRO DE FREITAS 3.00 4.00 6.00 10.00 8.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 41.00 

397752-8 ALI LEONAM NASCIMENTO MELO 1.00 6.00 5.00 4.00 10.00 4.00 8.00 8.00 46.00 

4455053 ALICE FELIX DE MORAIS 3.00 4.00 5.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 6.00 4.00 46.00 

4055861 ALICE MARIA DA SILVA 1.00 4.00 4.00 10.00 12.00 4.00 8.00 8.00 51.00 

3634922 ALICE MCLEAN ALMEIDA 4.00 2.00 5.00 2.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 33.00 

3215636 ALICE RUTH RODRIGUES AFONSO 3.00 4.00 7.00 8.00 6.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 38.00 

442901-0 ALICE SANDRA SILVA OLIVEIRA 5.00 0.00 3.00 10.00 8.00 6.00 8.00 2.00 42.00 

220698 ALICIANE COSTA DE OLIVEIRA 6.00 6.00 6.00 12.00 12.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 68.00 

216271 ALICIO SILVA DOS SANTOS 3.00 4.00 6.00 14.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 12.00 69.00 

3232000 ALINE ARAÚJO GALVÃO 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 12.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 60.00 

6113182321 ALINE BEPPLER 6.00 5.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 66.00 

3993060 ALINE BONFIM DOS SANTOS 1.00 4.00 2.00 10.00 6.00 4.00 2.00 8.00 37.00 

3438317 ALINE CAMPOS DE ARAÚJO 4.00 5.00 4.00 4.00 8.00 8.00 6.00 4.00 43.00 

3566200 ALINE CHAIANE ALMEIDA SILVA 3.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 30.00 

5250033 ALINE CRISTINA NASCIMENTO DA SILVA 4.00 5.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 2.00 33.00 
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5252999 ALINE CRISTINA ROQUE DA SILVA 1.00 5.00 4.00 4.00 8.00 6.00 2.00 6.00 36.00 

270604 ALINE DA CONCEIÇÃO ALCANTARA 5.00 3.00 4.00 10.00 4.00 8.00 6.00 4.00 44.00 

3424715 ALINE DA SILVA 4.00 3.00 2.00 8.00 6.00 2.00 10.00 4.00 39.00 

3502651 ALINE DA SILVA COSTA 5.00 3.00 5.00 10.00 12.00 8.00 4.00 6.00 53.00 

263789 ALINE DA SILVA TEIXEIRA 6.00 3.00 5.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 60.00 

3808254 ALINE DAVIS DA SILVA 5.00 3.00 6.00 10.00 8.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 46.00 

261334 ALINE DE CARVALHO 5.00 6.00 5.00 10.00 14.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 64.00 

241133 ALINE DOS SANTOS FARIAS 7.00 6.00 8.00 8.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 6.00 63.00 

247119 ALINE DOS SANTOS FROTA 1.00 2.00 4.00 10.00 8.00 6.00 4.00 2.00 37.00 

3996557 ALINE KEITY GARCIA DA CUNHA 5.00 3.00 5.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 6.00 41.00 

270361 ALINE KELLY DE OLIVEIRA SIMPLICIO 7.00 7.00 3.00 10.00 6.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 47.00 

379999-9 ALINE MACHADO 3.00 7.00 8.00 10.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 10.00 74.00 

241818 ALINE MIRELLA CARVALHO SILVA 3.00 0.00 4.00 8.00 8.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 41.00 

3931323 ALINE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 6.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 10.00 0.00 8.00 6.00 38.00 

4511646 ALINE PEREIRA DA SILVA 2.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 8.00 2.00 8.00 2.00 33.00 

3825167 ALINE RODRIGUES DE SOUZA 2.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 4.00 48.00 

3277321 ALINE ROSA DE SOUZA 3.00 3.00 8.00 6.00 8.00 10.00 12.00 8.00 58.00 

224771 ALINE SOARES CARDOSO 6.00 4.00 7.00 8.00 4.00 6.00 8.00 4.00 47.00 

6409438 ALINNE BEATRIZ SILVA DE ALMEIDA 5.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 6.00 8.00 4.00 8.00 43.00 

5135427 ALINY BRITO OLIVEIRA SANTOS 6.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 8.00 6.00 10.00 4.00 48.00 

4058682 ALINY SILVA PEIXOTO 3.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 6.00 31.00 

190021 ALISEU ALVES DE SOUZA 2.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 8.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 34.00 

404458-4 ALISON ROSAS SARMENTO 3.00 7.00 2.00 4.00 6.00 0.00 6.00 2.00 30.00 

381262-6 ALISONEI RODRIGUES SILVA 4.00 4.00 4.00 12.00 12.00 2.00 12.00 8.00 58.00 

273599 ALISSON AMERICO JALES THOME 3.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 6.00 2.00 25.00 

21158100 ALISSON BELEZA MARINHO 6.00 8.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 8.00 6.00 6.00 48.00 

4073142 ALISSON BORGES DE OLIVEIRA 3.00 8.00 3.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 36.00 

3783790 ALLEF DE SOUZA ARAUJO 3.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 0.00 31.00 

3144178 ALMERIO CORREA PEREIRA 2.00 4.00 4.00 10.00 2.00 6.00 2.00 0.00 30.00 

4034481 ALTEMAR DA SILVA DOS SANTOS JUNIOR 2.00 5.00 2.00 6.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 31.00 

74.552 ALTINA BEZERRA DE JESUS 3.00 7.00 6.00 6.00 8.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 34.00 

249531 ALUISIO PEREIRA NOGUEIRA JUNIOR 1.00 4.00 6.00 8.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 0.00 29.00 

591696 ALUÍZIO PEREIRA DA SILVA JÚNIOR 5.00 7.00 7.00 14.00 10.00 10.00 12.00 6.00 71.00 

3401766 ALUNE ALVES RODRIGUES 2.00 4.00 6.00 6.00 8.00 10.00 6.00 6.00 48.00 

188079 ALYSON TERUMY RODRIGUES EDA 4.00 7.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 12.00 10.00 6.00 67.00 
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5413656 ALZIANE LIRA ESTEVES 2.00 3.00 4.00 8.00 6.00 4.00 10.00 6.00 43.00 

4295714 AMANA BARROS DE LIMA 4.00 2.00 5.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 27.00 

408409-8 AMANDA ARAUJO DOS SANTOS 2.00 5.00 5.00 8.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 6.00 44.00 

1952778 AMANDA BESERRA DA SILVA DANTOS 5.00 5.00 3.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 8.00 43.00 

4751183 AMANDA BLENK DA SILVA 2.00 5.00 8.00 12.00 6.00 8.00 10.00 4.00 55.00 

3585980 AMANDA CAROLINNE MESQUITA LEVEL 5.00 7.00 5.00 8.00 10.00 4.00 8.00 4.00 51.00 

3658260 AMANDA COLARES CHAGAS 2.00 2.00 4.00 8.00 6.00 4.00 6.00 0.00 32.00 

3407055 AMANDA DA SILVA RIBEIRO 3.00 5.00 4.00 6.00 10.00 6.00 4.00 6.00 44.00 

3342832 AMANDA EMILY PEIXOTO NOGUEIRA 3.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 10.00 2.00 6.00 4.00 35.00 

4429117 AMANDA GABRIELA SILVA SELLA 3.00 4.00 4.00 10.00 4.00 2.00 8.00 4.00 39.00 

213838 AMANDA GERMANA CANTANHEDE MOURA 4.00 3.00 6.00 4.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 51.00 

3479838 AMANDA KAROLINE CARVALHO BARROS 4.00 6.00 3.00 8.00 8.00 2.00 6.00 6.00 43.00 

4142586 AMANDA KEROLLEN AMORIM PEIXOTO 6.00 4.00 3.00 12.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 43.00 

384862-0 AMANDA LOHANNA DE ARAUJO MELO 2.00 4.00 2.00 6.00 10.00 2.00 8.00 4.00 38.00 

9248491 AMANDA LOURENÇO FARIA 3.00 3.00 2.00 10.00 6.00 0.00 6.00 6.00 36.00 

388426-2 AMANDA LUDMILLY MENDES AGUIAR 7.00 3.00 6.00 12.00 12.00 6.00 8.00 6.00 60.00 

375206-2 AMANDA MARTINS DO NASCIMENTO 3.00 6.00 10.00 12.00 14.00 8.00 14.00 6.00 73.00 

223532 AMANDA PEREIRA LEAL 4.00 8.00 8.00 14.00 14.00 10.00 12.00 10.00 80.00 

4141083 AMANDA PEREIRA STRIICHER 3.00 6.00 4.00 8.00 10.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 37.00 

141186320005 AMANDA RIBEIRO ARÔCHA 6.00 7.00 7.00 10.00 12.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 56.00 

3216640622 AMANDA ROCHA MACEDO 4.00 5.00 4.00 4.00 12.00 6.00 10.00 4.00 49.00 

3278018 AMANDA SILVA SANTOS 2.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 8.00 4.00 8.00 2.00 38.00 

262430 AMANDA SOUSA NOGUEIRA 4.00 4.00 2.00 6.00 8.00 6.00 8.00 0.00 38.00 

3748596 AMANDA SOUZA COSTA 7.00 5.00 5.00 10.00 8.00 6.00 4.00 2.00 47.00 

3820874 AMANDA VERAS SOARES 4.00 5.00 5.00 8.00 4.00 6.00 10.00 6.00 48.00 

263966 AMÁLIA PINHEIRO DA COSTA MESQUITA 4.00 5.00 4.00 8.00 6.00 10.00 6.00 2.00 45.00 

3892654 AMELIA DE ALMEIDA SOUZA 5.00 6.00 5.00 12.00 12.00 8.00 8.00 6.00 62.00 

3869873 AMMANDA TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA 2.00 5.00 9.00 12.00 14.00 10.00 14.00 6.00 72.00 

4100670 ANA PAULA LIMA DIAS 5.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 37.00 

4120191 ANA BEATRIZ CARLOS VERAS 6.00 5.00 6.00 8.00 10.00 6.00 12.00 6.00 59.00 

3514161 ANA BEATRIZ MIGUEL TEIXEIRA 3.00 7.00 5.00 10.00 10.00 4.00 10.00 6.00 55.00 

7372217 ANA BEATRIZ SILVEIRA PRADO 6.00 7.00 6.00 14.00 14.00 12.00 12.00 10.00 81.00 

0351808520089 ANA BEATRIZ TRINDADE TORRES 3.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 0.00 2.00 4.00 23.00 

250765 ANA CARLA DA SILVA 3.00 4.00 2.00 6.00 6.00 2.00 6.00 10.00 39.00 

3204332 ANA CAROLINA VIEIRA BASTOS 4.00 4.00 5.00 4.00 6.00 0.00 4.00 6.00 33.00 
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170637 ANA CAROLINE DOS SANTOS NUNES 4.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 12.00 8.00 62.00 

3627373 ANA CAROLINE PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 5.00 4.00 4.00 8.00 12.00 8.00 8.00 4.00 53.00 

4422856 ANA CAROLINE PRILL MENDES 3.00 1.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 8.00 8.00 53.00 

3768295 ANA CAROLINE SANTOS AVELINO 5.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 8.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 38.00 

0466170420122 ANA CAROLYNE DE OLIVEIRA SOUSA 4.00 3.00 3.00 8.00 8.00 6.00 6.00 4.00 42.00 

421250-9 ANA CAROLYNNE SOARES POMIN 3.00 2.00 3.00 6.00 8.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 36.00 

342.728.5 ANA CATARINA GOMES SERAFIM 2.00 5.00 3.00 10.00 8.00 4.00 10.00 8.00 50.00 

122302 ANA CELIA ALVES DOS SANTOS 4.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 2.00 34.00 

3960684 ANA CLARA ROSSI CANDIDO DOS SANTOS 7.00 5.00 3.00 6.00 10.00 2.00 12.00 10.00 55.00 

3206483 ANA CLAUDIA DA SILVA MELO 5.00 8.00 8.00 14.00 14.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 79.00 

3254690 ANA CLAUDIA DA SILVA NUNES 5.00 4.00 5.00 10.00 6.00 12.00 8.00 6.00 56.00 

16818075 ANA CLAUDIA DE MOURA REGO 7.00 5.00 7.00 6.00 6.00 8.00 8.00 4.00 51.00 

91344 ANA CLAUDIA MESSIAS DE FREITAS CORREIA 5.00 2.00 5.00 10.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 36.00 

3270025 ANA CLÁUDIA DE ARAÚJO SILVA 5.00 5.00 5.00 6.00 10.00 6.00 4.00 8.00 49.00 

4784499 ANA CRISTINA ALMEIDA SOARES 3.00 4.00 3.00 8.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 30.00 

4598741 ANA CRISTINA FIGUEIREDO DA SILVA 6.00 3.00 6.00 12.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 8.00 61.00 

4729447 ANA CRISTINA MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA 5.00 4.00 6.00 10.00 14.00 4.00 10.00 4.00 57.00 

5483709 ANA CRISTINA PINTO NASCIMENTO 6.00 6.00 3.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 12.00 8.00 63.00 

3516059 ANA CRISTINA SILVA LIMA 5.00 3.00 4.00 8.00 10.00 4.00 6.00 2.00 42.00 

0955772-5 ANA CRISTINA SOUZA CAMPELO 3.00 5.00 4.00 10.00 4.00 2.00 6.00 8.00 42.00 

254206120036 ANA FLAVIA COSTA DOS SANTOS 1.00 3.00 1.00 8.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 25.00 

271912 ANA GABRIELA MELOS ALENCAR PUGA 8.00 5.00 5.00 8.00 8.00 6.00 6.00 4.00 50.00 

4338863 ANA GABRIELA NUNES DE SOUZA 2.00 5.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 4.00 12.00 6.00 55.00 

344696-4 ANA KARINE DE OLIVEIRA 7.00 6.00 7.00 10.00 12.00 8.00 8.00 4.00 62.00 

3645959 ANA KAROLINA MOURÃO DOS SANTOS 7.00 7.00 4.00 10.00 8.00 6.00 14.00 6.00 62.00 

308244-0 ANA KAROLINE LUCENA DE OLIVEIRA 6.00 4.00 7.00 8.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 2.00 45.00 

252852 ANA KAROLINE NASCIMENTO DE ARAUJO 3.00 6.00 5.00 8.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 38.00 

212889 ANA KELLE RIBEIRO DE ARAUJO 3.00 6.00 5.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 4.00 6.00 52.00 

3624978 ANA KELLY PIMENTEL DA SILVA 6.00 4.00 9.00 14.00 14.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 77.00 

4857100 ANA LUCIA BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS COSTA 4.00 3.00 5.00 8.00 4.00 6.00 2.00 6.00 38.00 

0318418647 ANA LUCIA GONÇALVES AMARAL 7.00 6.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 8.00 2.00 37.00 

246479 ANA LUCIA PINTO SOUSA 3.00 3.00 4.00 8.00 6.00 4.00 6.00 0.00 34.00 

255660 ANA LUCIA SOARES SIQUEIRA 5.00 6.00 7.00 10.00 8.00 4.00 10.00 8.00 58.00 

71182 ANA MARIA DA SILVA BENTES 3.00 2.00 1.00 6.00 4.00 8.00 2.00 4.00 30.00 

4169433 ANA NATALIA BATISTA PORTELLA 4.00 5.00 6.00 12.00 6.00 2.00 6.00 10.00 51.00 
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223261 ANA PATRICIA DE JESUS ARRUDA 5.00 6.00 8.00 10.00 14.00 4.00 12.00 6.00 65.00 

3356221 ANA PAULA ALENCAR DE ALMEIDA 4.00 7.00 8.00 14.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 71.00 

4002113 ANA PAULA BATISTA DE SOUZA 4.00 5.00 4.00 8.00 8.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 43.00 

272177 ANA PAULA BEZERRA MACHADO 5.00 5.00 5.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 6.00 2.00 51.00 

002277166 ANA PAULA CAMPOS DA SILVA 6.00 5.00 6.00 6.00 12.00 10.00 8.00 4.00 57.00 

4735102 ANA PAULA CARVALHO MACIEL 3.00 2.00 5.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 8.00 10.00 42.00 

255592 ANA PAULA DA CONCEIÇÃO MOTA 4.00 4.00 3.00 8.00 6.00 4.00 6.00 0.00 35.00 

31274889 ANA PAULA DA SILVA 2.00 4.00 3.00 6.00 6.00 2.00 6.00 6.00 35.00 

3617998 ANA PAULA DA SILVA DUARTE 3.00 1.00 3.00 4.00 8.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 31.00 

222044 ANA PAULA GAUGER 3.00 7.00 6.00 6.00 8.00 6.00 4.00 2.00 42.00 

223669 ANA PAULA JESUS DE OLIVEIRA 4.00 6.00 2.00 10.00 4.00 8.00 8.00 2.00 44.00 

238675 ANA PAULA LARANJEIRA SANTANA 4.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 10.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 34.00 

4105222 ANA PAULA LIMA DA COSTA 4.00 5.00 5.00 8.00 8.00 4.00 10.00 4.00 48.00 

243510 ANA PAULA MARQUES COSTA 6.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 36.00 

326575-7 ANA PAULA MOURÃO DE FARIAS 4.00 2.00 8.00 12.00 14.00 8.00 10.00 6.00 64.00 

204973 ANA PAULA NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA 3.00 3.00 2.00 8.00 10.00 8.00 8.00 2.00 44.00 

5176611 ANA PAULA NOGUEIRA DA MACENA PINTO 4.00 6.00 1.00 6.00 8.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 39.00 

375922-9 ANA PAULA OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES 5.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 6.00 4.00 0.00 30.00 

3663957 ANA PAULA PEIXOTO DOS SANTOS 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 4.00 2.00 10.00 4.00 38.00 

0263151620031 ANA PAULA PEREIRA DA SILVA 3.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 6.00 33.00 

245579 ANA PAULA SENA MILITAO 8.00 4.00 7.00 8.00 12.00 8.00 8.00 12.00 67.00 

23110031 ANA PAULA SILVA GOMES 4.00 4.00 3.00 10.00 6.00 8.00 4.00 2.00 41.00 

271063 ANA PAULA SOUSA GUIMARAES 1.00 5.00 6.00 8.00 10.00 2.00 8.00 6.00 46.00 

247061 ANA PAULA TEIXEIRA DA CRUZ 4.00 4.00 7.00 6.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 4.00 51.00 

412443-0 ANA RAAB BENTES NOGUEIRA 6.00 4.00 6.00 12.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 66.00 

3418766 ANA REGINA OLIVIO MARTINS DOS SANTOS 4.00 5.00 4.00 6.00 8.00 4.00 6.00 2.00 39.00 

238253 ANA TAINARA COSTA MOURA 4.00 3.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 4.00 8.00 6.00 51.00 

3712613 ANA THALIA DE PAULA BEZERRA 3.00 3.00 7.00 8.00 10.00 2.00 6.00 4.00 43.00 

311820-7 ANA VITALINA MALHEIROS SALES 3.00 4.00 5.00 8.00 12.00 10.00 12.00 12.00 66.00 

3985636 ANA VITORIA BATISTA PORTELLA 4.00 5.00 3.00 6.00 6.00 4.00 8.00 4.00 40.00 

3860949 ANAIANE DE SOUSA SANTOS 3.00 7.00 5.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 6.00 2.00 37.00 

3172830 ANALICE SATELLES LIMA 4.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 8.00 8.00 2.00 2.00 34.00 

342316-6 ANANDA GONÇALVES BARBOSA 4.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 10.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 42.00 

335049-5 ANANDA OLIVEIRA CAVALCANTE 1.00 5.00 3.00 6.00 10.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 33.00 

247574 ANANIAS PEREIRA RIBEIRO 4.00 5.00 10.00 14.00 14.00 14.00 12.00 8.00 81.00 
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323709-5 ANATANE SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 7.00 4.00 8.00 10.00 12.00 12.00 8.00 4.00 65.00 

3214877 ANAYSLLA JACIARA GALVÃO DA SILVA 7.00 7.00 6.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 6.00 44.00 

375338-7 ANÁ CHÁRIA ALVES SOARES 4.00 4.00 6.00 8.00 12.00 2.00 10.00 4.00 50.00 

106426 ANÁBIA BRAGA BARBOSA 3.00 6.00 5.00 10.00 8.00 6.00 8.00 6.00 52.00 

140379 ANÁDIO BRAGA DE OLIVEIRA 2.00 6.00 6.00 10.00 12.00 4.00 12.00 8.00 60.00 

233413 ANCHELY RHAYNE RIBEIRO DE SOUZA 7.00 5.00 3.00 6.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 39.00 

232815 ANDERLAN CHAVES DIOGENES 7.00 6.00 7.00 12.00 10.00 10.00 12.00 10.00 74.00 

221619 ANDERLANDIA NOBREGA DA SILVA 5.00 7.00 5.00 8.00 14.00 4.00 4.00 8.00 55.00 

361711-4 ANDERLY NASCIMENTO RODRIGUES DE ASSIS 1.00 4.00 3.00 6.00 2.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 28.00 

457883 ANDERSON AMARAL NASCIMENTO 3.00 6.00 5.00 10.00 14.00 10.00 12.00 8.00 68.00 

3276090 ANDERSON CARDOSO DA CONCEIÇÃO 4.00 4.00 3.00 6.00 12.00 4.00 8.00 6.00 47.00 

348048-8 ANDERSON COSTA SANTOS 7.00 6.00 5.00 10.00 14.00 8.00 12.00 6.00 68.00 

3064441 ANDERSON DA SILVA PORTELA 2.00 7.00 7.00 12.00 14.00 10.00 14.00 10.00 76.00 

3093778 ANDERSON DE MATOS GOMES 5.00 6.00 5.00 6.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 44.00 

139973 ANDERSON DE SOUZA 0.00 2.00 3.00 8.00 2.00 6.00 4.00 2.00 27.00 

3701603 ANDERSON DO NASCIMENTO SILVA 3.00 5.00 3.00 12.00 12.00 2.00 10.00 8.00 55.00 

213308 
ANDERSON DOUGLAS GUILHERME DE 
MORAES 

4.00 6.00 6.00 8.00 8.00 2.00 10.00 6.00 50.00 

242538 ANDERSON GREGORY SILVA SOUSA 0.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 8.00 6.00 8.00 2.00 36.00 

13865722 ANDERSON MORAIS DA SILVA 3.00 5.00 3.00 6.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 0.00 31.00 

3557235 ANDERSON MOREIRA DO NASCIMENTO 5.00 2.00 5.00 4.00 6.00 8.00 2.00 4.00 36.00 

153050020003 ANDERSON PLATINI FREITAS DA SILVA 5.00 4.00 7.00 10.00 12.00 4.00 10.00 6.00 58.00 

3631257 ANDERSON RAIAN SOUZA DE ARAUJO 3.00 5.00 3.00 8.00 8.00 6.00 2.00 2.00 37.00 

3435849 
ANDERSON RICARDO STROSCHEIN 
SGANZERLA 

8.00 5.00 7.00 12.00 10.00 6.00 12.00 10.00 70.00 

3170187 ANDERSON RODRIGUES DE SOUZA 2.00 5.00 6.00 4.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 39.00 

304949-3 ANDERSON SILVA DE LUCENA 8.00 7.00 8.00 14.00 14.00 14.00 12.00 14.00 91.00 

3723579 ANDERSON SILVA DE SOUSA 2.00 4.00 2.00 8.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 30.00 

198967 ANDERSON SILVA RIBEIRO 3.00 4.00 4.00 8.00 8.00 6.00 8.00 8.00 49.00 

109052878 ANDERSON SOARES MARTINS 3.00 6.00 6.00 8.00 14.00 8.00 8.00 10.00 63.00 

3069532 ANDERSON SOUZA SILVA 5.00 5.00 5.00 12.00 12.00 6.00 8.00 4.00 57.00 

269909 ANDERSON VIEIRA SANTOS 2.00 3.00 7.00 14.00 12.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 68.00 

194.878 ANDERVÂNIA TOMAZ DE SOUZA 3.00 4.00 0.00 4.00 8.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 33.00 

3984486 ANDESON DIEGO SANTOS DA CUNHA 4.00 4.00 5.00 4.00 8.00 8.00 6.00 4.00 43.00 

247505 ANDISON DE SOUZA ALVES 3.00 2.00 4.00 6.00 12.00 4.00 8.00 10.00 49.00 
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237368 ANDRE CARVALHO DA SILVA 4.00 4.00 6.00 6.00 4.00 6.00 6.00 4.00 40.00 

344740-5 ANDRE DOUGLAS DE SOUZA RODRIGUES 3.00 3.00 3.00 6.00 12.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 41.00 

218496 ANDRE FERNANDES CAVALCANTE 0.00 6.00 5.00 6.00 10.00 2.00 8.00 4.00 41.00 

3120732 ANDRE LEITE DA SILVA 5.00 5.00 5.00 6.00 4.00 6.00 6.00 8.00 45.00 

3570819 ANDRE LUCAS RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA 2.00 4.00 2.00 6.00 6.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 34.00 

355245-4 ANDRE LUIZ FARIAS MOURA 6.00 4.00 4.00 8.00 6.00 2.00 6.00 6.00 42.00 

4056671 ANDRE MARTINS WILLIAMS 5.00 4.00 8.00 10.00 12.00 4.00 8.00 4.00 55.00 

432121-9 ANDRE MESQUITA DA SILVA 3.00 2.00 4.00 6.00 10.00 8.00 8.00 4.00 45.00 

171054 ANDRE RICARDO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 3.00 6.00 3.00 10.00 12.00 8.00 8.00 0.00 50.00 

0206718066 ANDREA PRISCILLA ARAGAO BARRETO 6.00 4.00 5.00 12.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 59.00 

198149 ANDREAZZA ARAUJO DA SILVA 3.00 5.00 5.00 14.00 14.00 10.00 12.00 10.00 73.00 

149228 
ANDREAZZA CANTARELLI DE LUCENA 
BERNARDO 

6.00 3.00 6.00 4.00 10.00 4.00 6.00 6.00 45.00 

2112748583 ANDREI SILVA ROBALO 5.00 5.00 6.00 4.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 56.00 

185569 ANDREIA BRANDÃO COSTA FROTA 2.00 3.00 5.00 10.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 40.00 

2931844-0 ANDREIA ALVES 2.00 9.00 3.00 8.00 12.00 10.00 6.00 2.00 52.00 

246900 ANDREIA ALVES SALVATIERRA 4.00 5.00 3.00 2.00 8.00 2.00 6.00 4.00 34.00 

365057 ANDREIA ARAUJO ALVES 2.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 26.00 

3165531 ANDREIA ASSUNÇÃO OLIVEIRA 6.00 4.00 4.00 8.00 8.00 6.00 4.00 12.00 52.00 

3929094 ANDREIA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 1.00 3.00 4.00 6.00 6.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 30.00 

271854 ANDREIA MORAIS SAMPAIO 5.00 6.00 6.00 8.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 2.00 45.00 

3549402 ANDREIA NASCIMENTO DE ASSIS 3.00 5.00 4.00 8.00 2.00 4.00 6.00 2.00 34.00 

196169 ANDREIA SANTOS ARAUJO 4.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 34.00 

3488489 ANDRESON AIRES DE JESUS 3.00 1.00 5.00 2.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 27.00 

3223752 ANDRESSA ALBUQUERQUE FIGUEIREDO 4.00 5.00 4.00 6.00 6.00 2.00 6.00 6.00 39.00 

266585 ANDRESSA DA SILVA MAGALHÃES 4.00 5.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 0.00 4.00 6.00 33.00 

3268667 ANDRESSA DOS SANTOS PEREIRA 6.00 5.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 43.00 

31789552 ANDRESSA FIGUEIREDO VASCONCELOS 1.00 4.00 3.00 12.00 6.00 2.00 6.00 8.00 42.00 

4137337 ANDRESSA LORRANA DOS SANTOS DE LIMA 1.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 37.00 

370834-9 ANDRESSA MATEUS DE OLIVEIRA 6.00 8.00 4.00 8.00 10.00 2.00 4.00 10.00 52.00 

3178552 ANDRESSA PAIVA CORRÊA 3.00 5.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 36.00 

3756645 ANDRESSA PINHEIRO DE FRANÇA 4.00 5.00 8.00 10.00 14.00 10.00 8.00 8.00 67.00 

261234 
ANDRESSA RAQUEL STROSCHEIN 
SGANZERLA 

6.00 5.00 7.00 12.00 12.00 8.00 12.00 6.00 68.00 

3064611 ANDRESSA SAMPAIO OLIVEIRA 3.00 6.00 7.00 4.00 10.00 8.00 12.00 8.00 58.00 
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2703829-7 ANDRESSA SILVA GONÇALVES 6.00 3.00 5.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 34.00 

4659163 ANDRESSA STEFANY VARELA LIMA 5.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 6.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 39.00 

3236730 ANDRESSA TEREZA EVELIM BORGES 7.00 8.00 8.00 12.00 14.00 12.00 14.00 8.00 83.00 

4216105 ANDRESSA VITÓRIA FIDELIS DA SILVA 4.00 4.00 1.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 6.00 2.00 27.00 

3748545 ANDREY MATOS DA SILVA 4.00 5.00 9.00 10.00 12.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 68.00 

247775 ANDREY MICHEL ALMEIDA BARROS 5.00 8.00 8.00 12.00 12.00 8.00 12.00 4.00 69.00 

212890 ANDREY RIBEIRO LIMA 4.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 8.00 6.00 8.00 6.00 46.00 

272098 ANDREY SOARES CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA 6.00 8.00 8.00 14.00 14.00 10.00 14.00 10.00 84.00 

301473-8 ANDREY SOUZA CAETANO 2.00 5.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 0.00 4.00 2.00 23.00 

3518132 ANDREZA DE BRITO BARBOSA 7.00 8.00 5.00 6.00 8.00 4.00 6.00 0.00 44.00 

3768538 ANDREZA FERREIRA NASCIMENTO 2.00 2.00 5.00 6.00 4.00 8.00 2.00 8.00 37.00 

400929-0 ANDREZA MENEZES SOUZA 7.00 9.00 4.00 8.00 12.00 2.00 8.00 4.00 54.00 

359272-3 ANDREZA OLIVIO SILVA 6.00 5.00 7.00 6.00 12.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 64.00 

347985-4 ANDREZA REBECA CARVALHO BARROS 2.00 2.00 4.00 10.00 4.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 28.00 

215573 ANDRÉ ARLYN GONÇALVES DE ALMEIDA 4.00 5.00 4.00 6.00 12.00 4.00 8.00 10.00 53.00 

201097 ANDRÉ CARLOS PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 0.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 6.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 23.00 

3567206 ANDRÉ FREITAS SA 2.00 5.00 4.00 4.00 8.00 6.00 8.00 4.00 41.00 

347712-6 ANDRÉ LIMA SOARES 5.00 6.00 6.00 12.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 65.00 

255386 ANDRÉ LUIZ DRESCH 4.00 6.00 6.00 12.00 12.00 6.00 8.00 10.00 64.00 

241928 ANDRÉ LUIZ NASCIMENTO CAMELO 4.00 5.00 9.00 10.00 14.00 10.00 14.00 12.00 78.00 

3182833 ANDRÉ MACHADO LIMA 5.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 8.00 4.00 10.00 4.00 46.00 

210508 ANDRÉ NOLÊTO DE MATOS 5.00 5.00 6.00 6.00 12.00 6.00 8.00 6.00 54.00 

340137-5 ANDRÉ RAYRO WANDERLEY DE SOUZA 5.00 2.00 3.00 10.00 10.00 4.00 2.00 8.00 44.00 

232732 ANDRÉ SIMÕES DE FREITAS 4.00 4.00 4.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 56.00 

4366905 ANDRÉ VINICIUS SOUTO AMORIM 2.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 8.00 4.00 6.00 2.00 32.00 

4507193 ANDRÉA NASCIMENTO BARROSO 2.00 1.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 19.00 

390731-7 ANDRÉIA ALVES BARBOSA 4.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 8.00 0.00 10.00 2.00 34.00 

188949 ANDRÉIA CARDOSO DOS SANTOS 5.00 5.00 4.00 10.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 42.00 

3475468 
ANDRÉIA CRISTINA ALVES NASCIMENTO 
PEREIRA 

3.00 6.00 6.00 8.00 8.00 6.00 10.00 6.00 53.00 

270777 ANDRÉIA NEVES MUNIZ 4.00 5.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 12.00 8.00 64.00 

403221-7 ANDRÉIA OLIVEIRA DE SOUSA 5.00 3.00 4.00 6.00 6.00 2.00 6.00 2.00 34.00 

3411460 ANDRÉIA QUEIROZ RIBEIRO 2.00 3.00 7.00 8.00 12.00 6.00 10.00 6.00 54.00 

4115694 ANDRÊSSA PEREIRA DE SOUZA 2.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 8.00 2.00 6.00 2.00 33.00 

326798-9 ANDRIO CHAVES DA COSTA 2.00 5.00 3.00 8.00 8.00 2.00 6.00 2.00 36.00 
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3328139 ANDRIO RIBEIRO LIMA 6.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 40.00 

3197107 ANDRIOLLI LEMOS DE ALEXANDRE 3.00 4.00 3.00 8.00 12.00 4.00 6.00 2.00 42.00 

4485408 ANDRYA CAMILLY SALES DA SILVA 5.00 4.00 3.00 8.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 38.00 

198934 ANDSON BARRETO DA SILVA 5.00 5.00 9.00 10.00 12.00 4.00 14.00 10.00 69.00 

214712 ANDSON RODRIGUES ARAÚJO 3.00 7.00 6.00 10.00 12.00 4.00 8.00 6.00 56.00 

135908 ANGELA MARIA AMBURGO CARVALHO 3.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 8.00 2.00 12.00 6.00 45.00 

189667 ANGELA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA 3.00 5.00 2.00 6.00 6.00 2.00 6.00 2.00 32.00 

221259 ANGELA SILVA NARZETTI 4.00 5.00 6.00 10.00 2.00 6.00 6.00 4.00 43.00 

4425618 ANGELA SILVA PINHEIRO 4.00 4.00 3.00 6.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 6.00 47.00 

343695 ANGELICA AMBÓSIO AZEVEDO 4.00 2.00 4.00 6.00 6.00 8.00 6.00 2.00 38.00 

3368300 ANGELICA CHISTINA DA SILVA SOUZA 4.00 7.00 5.00 6.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 34.00 

3670287 ANGELICA DA SILVA CARVALHO 5.00 5.00 3.00 10.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 6.00 37.00 

3113787 ANGELICA MARIA CARVALHO OLIVEIRA 4.00 6.00 7.00 10.00 12.00 12.00 8.00 12.00 71.00 

270349 ANGELICA MELVILLE DUARTE 4.00 4.00 6.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 2.00 6.00 46.00 

28522192 ANGELO FRANCO CANDIDO 5.00 6.00 8.00 10.00 12.00 4.00 8.00 10.00 63.00 

225176 ANGELO NEIBI PEREIRA DA SILVA 4.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 6.00 6.00 2.00 2.00 31.00 

3101398 ANGÉLICA ALMEIDA BAIMA 4.00 4.00 3.00 8.00 12.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 45.00 

364422-7 ANGÉLICA DE OLIVEIRA MARTINS 7.00 7.00 6.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 8.00 64.00 

480757-0 ANGÉLICA DOS SANTOS DA CONCEIÇÃO 3.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 6.00 10.00 4.00 34.00 

59739 ANIBAL RORAIMA OLIVEIRA BRIGLIA 3.00 4.00 4.00 10.00 12.00 8.00 10.00 8.00 59.00 

4561511 ANIELLEN ALENCAR DE CASTRO 2.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 24.00 

352016-1 ANNA ALICE RIBEIRO REIS 5.00 7.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 8.00 10.00 62.00 

3447898 ANNA BEATRIZ ALENCAR DA SILVA 2.00 5.00 4.00 6.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 37.00 

3699609 ANNA CAROLYNE SILVA FERREIRA 4.00 6.00 5.00 6.00 4.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 43.00 

332489-3 ANNA KAROLINE PEREIRA DE SOUZA 1.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 8.00 0.00 6.00 8.00 35.00 

362125-1 ANNA KAROLYNE ALMEIDA SILVA 5.00 7.00 6.00 12.00 6.00 6.00 8.00 8.00 58.00 

4065441 ANNALYCE SILVA DOS SANTOS 5.00 5.00 3.00 8.00 4.00 2.00 6.00 6.00 39.00 

226364 ANNE CAROLINE DA SILVA BARROS 4.00 7.00 6.00 8.00 10.00 8.00 6.00 4.00 53.00 

270332 ANNE KAROLINE GONÇALVES DE CARVALHO 7.00 6.00 3.00 6.00 6.00 4.00 8.00 2.00 42.00 

366806-1 ANNE MAYNARA OLIVEIRA CRUZ 8.00 8.00 8.00 12.00 14.00 12.00 14.00 14.00 90.00 

171657 ANNIELE PALMEIRA DA SILVA 5.00 6.00 9.00 10.00 14.00 8.00 12.00 6.00 70.00 

3188949 ANNYLTON CARVALHO LOPES 3.00 2.00 1.00 6.00 10.00 2.00 6.00 4.00 34.00 

